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Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

1

Female Open 5000m Run

1
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

17:40.97
17:51.59
18:02.06
18:14.31
18:22.58
18:27.17
18:33.70
18:41.97
18:44.89
18:47.15
19:41.95
19:44.09
19:59.35
20:07.82
20:12.44
20:27.18
20:38.20
20:54.70
21:29.82
21:53.67
22:12.50
22:16.17
22:26.14
22:33.01
23:02.94
24:17.21
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Soe Maldonado
Cristeliz Colon
Carolyn Burgos
Alondra Bosque
Yuranny Longa
Kensley Hernandez
Jaksenia Figueroa
Laydy Curasi
Paola Ramos
Joyce Batista
Loumarie Figueroa
Maria Pinto
Marisabel Vega
Yamiliz Mercado
Myredis Vega
Thais Diaz
Andrea Ramos
Naomi Garcia
Valeria Hernandez
Dianaliz Febles
Krystal Munoz
Amarilis Pacheco
Karina Torres
Aurelys Arroyo
Mileika Caban

Iris Alvarez

INTER
INTER

TURABO
COLEGIO
TURABO

INTER
CATOLICA
COLEGIO
COLEGIO

U.P.R. BAYAMON
U.P.R.

U.P.R. ARECIBO
COLEGIO

INTER

U.P.R. CAYEY
cu

UMET

U.P.R.

U.P.R. BAYAMON
U.P.R. PONCE
UMET
CATOLICA
U.P.R. PONCE
U.P.R. PONCE
U.P.R. AGUADILI
CATOLICA

4/6/2018
3/9/2018
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4/6/2018
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4/6/2018
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4/6/2018
4/6/2018
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3/9/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018
3/9/2018
4/6/2018
3/9/2018
4/6/2018
4/6/2018

Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Memorial Danny Soto
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Memorial Danny Soto
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Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
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Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Memorial Danny Soto
Justa Clasificatoria 2018
Justa Clasificatoria 2018



